
Schools' Pentathlon International Kelvin Hall 8th Dec 2007

Under 16 Girls

Pos No Name Country Total 
1 1 Katarina Thompson England 3769 577 780 9.36 836 174 903 9.12 472 2.23.36 778
2 17 Joanna Mills Ireland 3252 542 677 9.12 885 153 655 7.26 352 2.30.83 683
3 2 Jazmin Sawyers England 3184 529 640 9.47 814 159 724 8.54 434 2.40.11 572
4 49 Megan Rogers Wales 3159 511 589 9.34 840 156 689 8.34 421 2.35.96 620
5 35 Kirsty Yates Scotland 3082 510 587 9.60 789 153 655 10.97 593 2.50.53 458
6 3 Katy Marchant England 3029 481 508 9.29 850 159 724 8.59 438 2.45.73 509
7 4 Samantha Fraser England 3017 497 551 9.77 756 156 689 11.08 600 2.54.23 421
8 36 Rachel Whittle Scotland 3006 460 454 9.73 763 156 689 8.42 427 2.31.59 673
9 33 Ellie Workman Scotland 2979 466 469 9.57 794 156 689 9.23 479 2.42.20 548
10 18 Chloe Fahy Ireland 2830 457 446 9.50 808 150 621 8.20 412 2.42.62 543
11 51 Katie Lewis Wales 2816 467 472 9.47 814 150 621 7.30 354 2.41.53 555
12 52 Sara Otung Wales 2788 481 508 9.35 838 150 621 7.81 387 2.52.90 434
13 34 Emma Dawson Scotland 2734 471 482 9.42 824 138 491 7.98 398 2.42.98 539
14 20 Tara Fogarty Ireland 2669 457 446 9.75 759 144 555 7.67 378 2.43.74 531
15 50 Ffion Rees Wales 2578 486 522 9.99 714 129 399 7.19 347 2.37.99 596
16 19 Ailish Sheehan Ireland 2558 417 347 10.04 705 138 491 11.71 642 2.59.17 373

England Ireland
1 1 Katarina Thompson 3769 1 17 Joanna Mills 3252
2 2 Jazmin Sawyers 3184 2 18 Chloe Fahy 2830
3 3 Katy Marchant 3029 3 20 Tara Fogarty 2669
4 4 Samantha Fraser 3017 4 19 Ailish Sheehan 2558

9982 8751

Scotland Wales
1 35 Kirsty Yates 3082 1 49 Megan Rogers 3159
2 36 Rachel Whittle 3006 2 51 Katie Lewis 2816
3 33 Ellie Workman 2979 3 52 Sara Otung 2788
4 34 Emma Dawson 2734 4 50 Ffion Rees 2578

9067 8763
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Schools' Pentathlon International Kelvin Hall 8th Dec 2007

Under 18 Girls

Pos No Name Country Total 
1 5 Alice Lennox England 3514 9.95 526 8.96 918 556 717 162 759 2.38.20 594
2 53 Lauren O’Reilly Wales 3262 7.42 362 8.96 918 542 677 150 621 2.30.71 684
3 22 Sandra Lawler Ireland 3177 6.76 320 8.87 937 522 620 150 621 2.31.15 679
4 6 Christina Parsons England 3139 9.37 488 9.84 742 489 530 171 867 2.45.49 512
5 7 Sarah Moore England 3090 8.74 447 9.39 830 506 576 159 724 2.45.37 513
6 39 Harriet Cross Scotland 3087 10.16 540 9.74 761 528 637 141 523 2.35.46 626
7 55 Alex Elliot Wales 3076 6.97 333 9.39 830 522 620 159 724 2.40.33 569
8 21 Orla Finn Ireland 3052 6.64 312 9.35 838 503 567 156 689 2.33.77 646
9 8 Stephanie Gaynor England 3040 7.69 379 8.92 927 485 519 150 621 2.38.20 594

10 37 Emma Lowry Scotland 3017 9.55 500 9.85 740 487 524 156 689 2.40.75 564
11 23 Rebecca McAllister Ireland 2925 7.71 381 9.25 858 469 477 144 555 2.33.17 654
12 38 Lucinda Logan Scotland 2856 7.21 348 10.03 706 485 519 159 724 2.41.23 559
13 54 Catherine Goldsmith Wales 2791 9.95 526 9.57 794 456 443 150 621 2.55.58 407
14 40 Lara Davidson Scotland 2776 7.20 348 9.63 783 478 500 150 621 2.44.31 524
15 56 Sophie Pick Wales 2736 7.73 382 9.99 714 489 530 138 491 2.36.04 619
16 24 Sarah Shovlin Ireland 2700 9.07 469 9.84 742 445 416 150 621 2.51.09 452

England Ireland
1 5 Alice Lennox 3514 1 22 Sandra Lawler 3177
2 6 Christina Parsons 3139 2 21 Orla Finn 3052
3 7 Sarah Moore 3090 3 23 Rebecca McAllister 2925
4 8 Stephanie Gaynor 3040 4 24 Sarah Shovlin 2700

9743 9154

Scotland Wales
1 39 Harriet Cross 3087 1 53 Lauren O’Reilly 3262
2 37 Emma Lowry 3017 2 55 Alex Elliot 3076
3 38 Lucinda Logan 2856 3 54 Catherine Goldsmith 2791
4 40 Lara Davidson 2776 4 56 Sophie Pick 2736

8960 9129
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Schools' Pentathlon International Kelvin Hall 8th Dec 2007

Under 16 Boys

Pos No Name Country Total 
1 9 Joseph Hutchinson England 3293 8.97 752 630 652 23.28 759 12.84 657 2.18.50 473
2 41 Michael Downie Scotland 3205 8.82 786 598 582 25.37 575 13.51 698 2.12.35 564
3 10 Cameron Irwin England 3146 8.87 775 581 546 24.09 685 11.81 595 2.13.58 545
4 58 Gerwyn Morgan Wales 2972 9.52 635 574 531 23.78 713 10.73 530 2.12.38 563
5 25 Steven Colwell Ireland 2943 8.81 788 580 544 25.13 595 11.07 550 2.18.97 466
6 42 Antony Young Scotland 2902 9.31 679 543 467 23.58 731 9.54 458 2.12.15 567
7 12 Ben Jones England 2875 9.04 737 563 508 24.82 621 9.42 451 2.12.75 558
8 11 Peter Spencer England 2816 8.78 795 561 504 25.10 598 12.02 608 2.30.90 311
9 26 Sipke Shaughnessy Ireland 2737 9.71 597 562 506 24.75 627 10.55 519 2.17.39 488
10 43 Andrew McFarlane Scotland 2701 9.35 671 568 519 24.66 635 10.34 506 2.26.11 370
11 57 Dominic Coleman Wales 2690 9.62 615 585 554 24.79 624 10.80 534 2.26.63 363
12 27 Steven Kelly Ireland 2673 9.03 739 526 433 24.45 653 9.66 465 2.25.06 383
13 59 Josh Ramsay Wales 2667 9.15 713 521 423 24.04 689 11.09 551 2.32.70 291
14 60 Jacob David Wales 2632 8.88 772 523 427 25.12 596 8.14 375 2.19.27 462
15 44 Connor Henderson Scotland 2554 9.64 611 505 392 25.28 583 8.01 367 2.09.99 601
16 28 Simon Callaghan Ireland 2469 9.18 707 532 445 26.30 501 8.37 388 2.21.69 428

England Ireland
1 9 Joseph Hutchinson 3293 1 25 Steven Colwell 2943
2 10 Cameron Irwin 3146 2 26 Sipke Shaughnessy 2737
3 12 Ben Jones 2875 3 27 Steven Kelly 2673
4 11 Peter Spencer 2816 4 28 Simon Callaghan 2469

9314 8353

Scotland Wales
1 41 Michael Downie 3205 1 58 Gerwyn Morgan 2972
2 42 Antony Young 2902 2 57 Dominic Coleman 2690
3 43 Andrew McFarlane 2701 3 59 Josh Ramsay 2667
4 44 Connor Henderson 2554 4 60 Jacob David 2632

8808 8329
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Schools' Pentathlon International Kelvin Hall 8th Dec 2007

Under 18 Boys

Pos No Name Country Total 
1 61 David Guest Wales 3856 8.33 900 13.13 675 22.66 818 689 788 2.05.45 675
2 29 Jason Harvey Ireland 3509 8.51 858 11.01 546 23.15 771 610 608 2.02.46 726
3 13 Ben Gregory England 3492 8.41 881 13.24 682 24.08 686 651 700 2.13.70 543
4 46 Calum Innes Scotland 3472 8.43 877 9.38 448 22.71 813 664 729 2.09.70 605
5 31 Benjamin Reynolds Ireland 3444 8.33 900 13.08 672 24.33 664 641 677 2.14.53 531
6 15 Jack McShane England 3347 8.71 811 14.26 744 24.65 636 613 615 2.13.85 541
7 14 Sean Band England 3305 8.72 809 14.88 782 24.77 626 604 595 2.17.10 493
8 16 Shaun Leigh England 3263 8.55 848 13.09 673 24.35 662 597 580 2.16.57 500
9 32 Frances Egan Ireland 3206 8.66 823 12.12 614 24.52 647 623 637 2.17.61 485
10 47 Callum Wilson Scotland 3129 8.91 766 11.21 559 24.08 686 622 635 2.17.79 483
11 45 John McCafferty Scotland 3084 9.51 637 13.94 725 24.62 638 576 535 2.13.28 549
12 30 Gavin Kennedy Ireland 3062 8.84 781 10.35 507 24.03 690 576 535 2.13.3.1 549
13 62 Antoine Woodman Wales 2935 9.15 713 9.47 454 24.79 624 566 514 2.08.15 630
14 48 Neil Hutchison Scotland 2823 9.52 635 10.37 508 24.78 625 548 477 2.11.45 578
15 63 Alex Cooke Wales 2726 10.88 387 10.20 498 24.22 673 600 587 2.11.27 581

64 Jamie Gutteridge Wales 10.91 382 8.42 391 25.40 573 331 104 dns

England Ireland
1 13 Ben Gregory 3492 1 29 Jason Harvey 3509
2 15 Jack McShane 3347 2 31 Benjamin Reynolds 3444
3 14 Sean Band 3305 3 32 Frances Egan 3206
4 16 Shaun Leigh 3263 4 30 Gavin Kennedy 3062

10144 10159

Scotland Wales
1 46 Calum Innes 3472 1 61 David Guest 3856
2 47 Callum Wilson 3129 2 62 Antoine Woodman 2935
3 45 John McCafferty 3084 3 63 Alex Cooke 2726
4 48 Neil Hutchison 2823 4 64 Jamie Gutteridge 0

9685 9517
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